Senior Men 100m FINAL

1 527
543
532

528
556
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521
7 531

Heat 01

1 543
399
556
528
521
470
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Heat 02

527
532
531
483
505
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Jerome Mclntosh
Ben Shields
Demetric Nelson
Eima Meade
Daniel Walsh

Aidan Leach
Adam Murray

Ben Shields
Dalziel Relton
Daniel Walsh
Eima Meade
Aidan Leach
Russell Bamforth

Jerome Mcintosh
Demetric Nelson
Adam Murray
Anthony Browne
Tom Grantham

Yorkshire Championships

City Of Sheffield AC &
City Of Sheffield AC &
Bingley Harriers & AC
Radley AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC

Bingley Harriers & AC
Wombwell Sporting AC

City Of Sheffield AC &
Halifax Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Radley AC

Bingley Harriers & AC
Holmfirth Harriers Ac

City Of Sheffield AC &
Bingley Harriers & AC
Wombwell Sporting AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
City Of Sheffield AC &

Senior Men 110m Hurdles FINAL

1 493

2 485

3 511

Mathias Damiao
Mark Cage

Richard Howes

Leeds City Athletic Club
City Of York AC

Pontefract AC

Senior Men 1500m FINAL

1 529
2 533

3 520

4 475

5 495
6 469

Senior Men 200m FINAL

1 554
2 527
3 532
4 525
5 521

6 531
7 519

Heat 01

1 608
532
521
531
519
497

Heat 02

554
527
525
499
474
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Connor Milnes

Matthew O'Connor

Joseph Lancaster

Simon Bolland

Paul Davis
Scott Bairstow

Dannish Walker-Khan

Jerome Mcintosh
Demetric Nelson
Harry Mallinson
Aidan Leach

Adam Murray

Steven Lambourne

John Lane
Demetric Nelson
Aidan Leach
Adam Murray

Steven Lambourne

Thomas Fearon

Dannish Walker-Khan

Jerome Mcintosh
Harry Mallinson
Atheer Galdagon
lan Bellamy

Hallamshire Harriers
Wakefield District H & Ac

City Of Sheffield AC &
Spenborough & District

Spenborough & District
Keighley & Craven AC

Birchfield AC
City Of Sheffield AC &
Bingley Harriers & AC
Halifax Harriers & AC
Bingley Harriers & AC

Wombwell Sporting AC
Doncaster Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield AC &
Bingley Harriers & AC
Bingley Harriers & AC
Wombwell Sporting AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & Ac

Birchfield AC

City Of Sheffield AC &
Halifax Harriers & AC
University of Sheffield
Doncaster Athletic Club

Senior Men 400m FINAL

Simon Pugh

Lee Athersmith

Harry Mallinson
David Rutherford
Chris Thornton
Mark Cage

Mark Gilmer
Anthony Bowyer
Adam Brooks
Thomas Fearon

Harry Mallinson
Mark Gilmer
Anthony Bowyer
Thomas Fearon
lan Bellamy

Chris Thornton
David Rutherford

Mark Cage
Adam Brooks

Mark Cage
Patrick Thackray

Les Grant

Senior Men 3,000m Walk FINAL
1 473 Anthony Bell (Open) Lancashire Walking Club

Rotherham Harriers & Ac

Senior Men 3000m Steeplechase

Wharfedale Harriers

Halifax Harriers & AC
University of Sheffield
Skyrac Athletic Club

City Of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Skyrac Athletic Club
Skyrac Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & Ac

Halifax Harriers & AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Skyrac Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & Ac
Doncaster Athletic Club

Skyrac Athletic Club
University of Sheffield

City Of York AC
Skyrac Athletic Club

Senior Men 400m Hurdles FINAL

City Of York AC
Wakefield District H & Ac

Doncaster Athletic Club

Senior Men 5000m FINAL

Senior Men 800m FINAL

Jordan Bransberg

Cudworth
14/15
WI/S: +2.7
10.85
10.85 2 537
10.89
11.01
11.10 FINAL
1 468
11.23
11.38
WI/S: +2.0m/s 1 525
10.58 2 538
10.83 3 552
11.13 4 485
11.15 5 502
11.23 6 476
13.74 7 478
8 497
WI/S: +1.6m/s
Heat 01
11.00
11.12 1 525
11.44 2 502
11.65 3 476
11.71 4 497
5 474
WI/S: +1.6m/s Heat 02
15.83
1 552
20.32
2 538
21.49
3 485
4 478
4:04.49
4:08.81
1 485
4:10.41
2 549
4:12.93
3 504
4:13.30
4:34.44
W/S: -0.1 1 487
2 530
21.44
3 508
21.91
4 492
22.38
5 481
22.64
6 494
22.79
7 466
23.00
23.94
WI/S: +1.9m/s 1 477
22.13 2 506
22.14 3 517
22.69 4 533
23.25 5 475
24.08
25.67
W/S: +0.3m/s
21.30
22.05
22.76
24.10
25.41

Jason Cherriman

Brendan Moody
Philip Hoole
Callum Crawford
Paul Brown
Robert Davies

Dave Allemby

Jack Hallas
Alex Jones

Matthew O'Connor

Simon Bolland

Leeds City Athletic Club
Barnsley Athletic Club

Rotherham Harriers & Ac
City Of York AC

Rothwell & District
Barnsley Athletic Club

Barnsley Athletic Club

Skyrac Athletic Club
Birchfield Harriers
University of Sheffield
Wakefield District H & Ac
Spenborough & District

17:39.2
18:58.9

10:14.8

51.08
53.50
53.60
53.92
54.07
55.12

57.43

53.7
54.7
56.03
56.67
57.17

53.53

53.59

55.02
55.97

61.29

66.32

80.42

15:37.8
16:01.9

16:23.9

17:15.5

18:35.1

19:31.3

20:27.7

1:52.32
1:53.04
1:58.33
2:03.48
2:04.52



Senior Men Discus FINAL

1 498 Daniel Fleming City Of York AC

2 516 Phill Jones Bingley Harriers & AC
3 608 John Lane City Of Sheffield AC &
4 522 Cormack Lever City Of Sheffield AC &
5 501 Richard Gayle Wakefield District H & Ac
6 541 Jonathan Sewell City Of York AC
7 488 Andrew Clegg Pontefract AC
8

515 Timothy Jones Bingley Harriers & AC

Senior Men Hammer FINAL
1 526 Richard Martin
2 551 Kieran Thackray
3 518 Tom Kirk
4 536 George Perkins

Bedford County AC
Wakefield District H & Ac

City Of Sheffield AC &
Hallamshire Harriers

al

547 Anthony Swain Wakefield District H & Ac

6 501 Richard Gayle Wakefield District H & Ac

7 516 Phill Jones Bingley Harriers & AC

8 509 Ricky Housley
9 490 lan Cooley
10 541 Jonathan Sewell

Doncaster Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers & Ac

City Of York AC

Senior Men High Jump FINAL

1 555 Adam Wall Bristol & West AC

City Of Sheffield AC &
City Of Sheffield AC &
Leeds City Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club

491 Alexandre Craninx
608 John Lane

524 Steve Linsell

535 Darren Otter
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Senior Men Javelin FINAL

1 522 Cormack Lever City Of Sheffield AC &
2 550 Luke Thackray Wakefield District H & Ac
3 511 Richard Howes Pontefract AC
4 540 Daniel Sewell City Of York AC
5 515 Timothy Jones Bingley Harriers & AC
6 541 Jonathan Sewell City Of York AC

Senior Men Long Jump FINAL

City Of Sheffield AC &
Sale Harriers Manchester
Pontefract AC

1 500 Daniel Gardiner
2 480 Jacob Brown
3 511 Richard Howes

Senior Men Pole Vault FINAL
1 613 Luke Cutts City Of Sheffield AC &
2 489 Nicolas Cole City Of Sheffield AC &
3 514 Mark Johnson Leeds City Athletic Club
4 549 Patrick Thackray Wakefield District H & Ac

Senior Men Shot Putt FINAL
1 523 Scott Lincoln
518 Tom Kirk

2
3 608 John Lane
4 509 Ricky Housley

City Of York AC

City Of Sheffield AC &
City Of Sheffield AC &
Doncaster Athletic Club

Senior Men Triple Jump FINAL
1 507 Chris Harris Wakefield District H & Ac
2 503 Julien Gittens Leeds City Athletic Club

44.45
37.23
36.75
29.29
27.77
26.05
25.69

23.71

57.79
47.02
45.50
43.05

40.96

39.72

38.57

29.70
28.09

23.90

2.05

1.90
1.85
1.75
1.70

49.66
43.95
37.12

34.33
32.98
29.26

7.61
6.34
4.81

5.20
4.70
4.00
3.10

18.83
14,51
13.51
10.12

12.56
11.88

WIS

WIS

WIS

WIS

WIS
+2.0

WIS

WIS

W/Ss
+1.9
+4.0

Senior Women 100m FINAL

1 564 Rebecca Campsall
596 Amanda Shaw
609 Karla Drew

559 Hannah Bird

574 Danielle Heald
590 Stephanie Pike

City Of York AC
Wakefield District H & Ac
City Of Sheffield AC &
Barnsley Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers & Ac
University of Sheffield
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Senior Women 100m Hurdles FINAL

City Of Sheffield AC &
City Of Sheffield AC &

1 609 Karla Drew
2 566 Kelly Clark

3 592 Jo Rowland Crawley AC
Senior Women 1500m FINAL
1 579 Zara Knappy Keighley & Craven AC

2 602 Ruby Sykes Holmfirth Harriers Ac

3 601 Kerry Storrar Barnsley Athletic Club

4 575 Georgia Hird City Of Sheffield AC &

Senior Women 2000m Steeplechase
FINAL

1 581 AmicialLee Leeds City Athletic Club

Senior Women 200m FINAL

564 Rebecca Campsall
596 Amanda Shaw
599 Abbey Stanley
559 Hannah Bird

574 Danielle Heald
587 Nicole Norton

593 Claire Ryan

City Of York AC
Wakefield District H & Ac
Rotherham Harriers & Ac

Barnsley Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Doncaster Athletic Club
Halifax Harriers & AC
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Senior Women 3,000m Walk FINAL

1 571 Brenda Gannon Hyde Park Harriers
2 584 Ester Montaner Novellon Hyde Park Harriers
3 585 Natalie Myers City Of Sheffield AC &

Senior Women 3000m FINAL

1 570 Hannah May Fletcher
2 580 Caroline Lambert

Hallamshire Harriers
Wetherby Runners Ac

Senior Women 400m FINAL

1 606 Georgia Yearby Leeds City Athletic Club
599 Abbey Stanley Rotherham Harriers & Ac
597 Racheal Shaw Wakefield District H & Ac
598 Charlotte Slack Hallamshire Harriers
587 Nicole Norton Doncaster Athletic Club
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Senior Women 400m Hurdles FINAL

1 610 NaomiHarvey-Franklin Holmfirth Harriers Ac

Senior Women 800m FINAL

583 Becky Mills

602 Ruby Sykes

598 Charlotte Slack
573 Natasha Hatswell ~ Rotherham Harriers & Ac
600 Alina Stepanchuk  Rotherham Harriers & Ac
595 Caroline SchaufelbergerUniversity of Sheffield
575 Georgia Hird City Of Sheffield AC &

Scarborough Athletic
Holmfirth Harriers Ac

Hallamshire Harriers
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WI/S: +2.5m/s

11.72
12.31
12.36
12.58
12.75
13.33

WIS: +2.9

13.58
14.45
15.59

4:39.10
4:55.81
5:02.48

5:22.61

8:04.93

WIS: +2.5

24.07
24.73
25.09
25.46
25.66
26.66
29.58

15:05.8
15:41.0
15:52.0

10:00.2
10:11.5

55.67
56.85
57.81
59.70
61.41

69.92

2:18.19
2:18.23
2:18.41
2:18.55
2:22.87
2:26.83
2:30.35



Senior Women Discus FINAL

1 588
586
569
577
605
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Sarah Parsons
Christina Nick
Hannah Evenden
Jennifer Ibbitson
Hannah Yates

City Of York AC

City Of York AC

City Of Edinburgh Ac
Wakefield District H & Ac
Wakefield District H & Ac

Senior Women Hammer FINAL

582
569
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562

Jessica Mayho
Hannah Evenden

604 Jenna Wheatman

Sheila Bolland

Birchfield AC

City Of Edinburgh Ac
Wakefield District H & Ac
Spenborough & District

Senior Women High Jump FINAL

1 593

Claire Ryan

Halifax Harriers & AC

Senior Women Javelin FINAL

1 592
2 576

Jo Rowland
Lucy Holmes

Crawley AC
Wakefield District H & Ac

Senior Women Long Jump FINAL

1 592

2 563
565
4 572

w

5 593

Jo Rowland

Lydia Brooke

Alyssia Carr
Lorna Gill

Claire Ryan

Crawley AC

Wakefield District H & Ac

Sale Harriers Manchester

Halifax Harriers & AC

Halifax Harriers & AC

Senior Women Pole Vault FINAL

1 561
2 557
3 577

Clare Blunt
Caroline Adams
Jennifer Ibbitson

Kingston upon Hull AC
Giffnock North
Wakefield District H & Ac

Senior Women Shot Putt FINAL

1 592
586
569
576
588
603
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Jo Rowland
Christina Nick
Hannah Evenden
Lucy Holmes
Sarah Parsons
Fiona Thomas

Crawley AC

City Of York AC

City Of Edinburgh Ac
Wakefield District H & Ac
City Of York AC
Spenborough & District

Senior Women Triple Jump FINAL

1 567

2 591 Letisha Richardson

Rebecca Cope

University of Sheffield
Windsor Slough Eton &

Under 13 Boys 100m FINAL

1 29
2 16
3 1
4 10
5 20
6 4
7 7
Heat 01
1 29
2 20
3 1
4 614
5 19
6 12

Joel Vernon
Kayden James
Nathaniel Dyas
Sam Curley
Joel Moverley
Leo Austin

Dominic Brennan

Joel Vernon
Joel Moverley
Nathaniel Dyas
Ben Metcalfe
Lucas Morgan
Charlie Eddy

Hallamshire Harriers
Hallamshire Harriers
Hallamshire Harriers
Leeds City Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
Halifax Harriers & AC

Barnsley Athletic Club

Hallamshire Harriers
Leeds City Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers
Doncaster Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Doncaster Athletic Club

44.12
41.11
40.81
28.89
28.42

54.47
51.59
44,75
12.58

38.48
28.81

5.64
5.45
5.18

4.28

3.60
3.40
2.20

12.56
12.39
12.37
12.03
11.76
10.92

11.11
1.74

13.31

13.47

13.93

13.94

14.13

14.27

14.37

WIS

WIS

WIS

WIS

WIS
+0.5

+3.6
+1.7
+1.6

+3.6

WIS

WIS

WIS

+1.9
+2.8

WI/S: +3.4m/s

13.36
13.92
13.92
14.80
15.32
15.64

Heat 02

1

2
3
4
5
6

16
10
4
7
27
18

Kayden James
Sam Curley

Leo Austin
Dominic Brennan
Jacob Swales
Will Lane

Hallamshire Harriers
Leeds City Athletic Club
Halifax Harriers & AC
Barnsley Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club
City Of Sheffield AC &

Under 13 Boys 800m FINAL
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23
3
5
4

13

27

30
18

Heat 01
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13

23
4
27
14
6

William Randall
Will Atkinson
Jude Baldaro
Leo Austin
Joseph Harris
Jacob Swales

Charlie Whitehead
Will Lane

Will Atkinson
Jude Baldaro

Charlie Whitehead
Will Lane

Dominic Brennan

Joseph Harris

William Randall
Leo Austin

Jacob Swales
Archie Holmes

Rothwell & District
Keighley & Craven AC
Halifax Harriers & AC
Halifax Harriers & AC

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Doncaster Athletic Club

Keighley & Craven AC
City Of Sheffield AC &

Keighley & Craven AC

Halifax Harriers & AC
Keighley & Craven AC
City Of Sheffield AC &

Barnsley Athletic Club

Harrogate Harriers & AC

Rothwell & District
Halifax Harriers & AC

Doncaster Athletic Club
Barnsley Athletic Club

Alexander Bostwick Wakefield District H & Ac

Under 13 Boys High Jump FINAL

1
2
2
4
5
6
7

9

3
28
13
18
17
15

Harrison Cundy
Will Atkinson

Alexander Thompson

Joseph Harris
Will Lane
Sam Kelly
Zack Howson

City Of Sheffield AC &
Keighley & Craven AC
Bingley Harriers & AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC
City Of Sheffield AC &
Hallamshire Harriers
Leeds City Athletic Club

Under 13 Boys Long Jump FINAL

1
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o

10

11

12
13

20
18
10

9
7

4

11

15

14

19

12

Joel Moverley
Will Lane
Sam Curley

Harrison Cundy
Dominic Brennan

Leo Austin
Nathaniel Dyas
Zack Howson
Archie Holmes
Lucas Morgan

Jude Baldaro

Leeds City Athletic Club
City Of Sheffield AC &
Leeds City Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield AC &
Barnsley Athletic Club

Halifax Harriers & AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Leeds City Athletic Club
Barnsley Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers & Ac

Halifax Harriers & AC

Alexander Bostwick Wakefield District H & Ac

Charlie Eddy

Doncaster Athletic Club

13.43
13.93
14.01
14.40
14.85
14.83

2:22.51
2:23.99
2:26.67
2:29.34
2:31.41
2:32.61

2:39.57
2:40.70.

2:29.10
2:32.45
2:36.54
2:43.25

2:44.27

2:28.93

2:31.04
2:33.99
2:36.87
2:51.08
3:18.28

1.45
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.20
1.15

4.50
4.32
4.31

4.27
4.09

3.35

2.88
2.77

WIS

WIS

+1.9
+1.8
+2.0

+3.1
+1.7

+0.8
+1.4
+2.0
+2.3
+25
+1.0

+2.2
+1.0



Under 13 Boys Shot Putt FINAL
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24
7
1

11
6

18

15

Samuel Schofield
Dominic Brennan
Adam Allam
Nathaniel Dyas

Pontefract AC

Barnsley Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers

Alexander Bostwick Wakefield District H & Ac

Will Lane
Zack Howson

City Of Sheffield AC &
Leeds City Athletic Club

Under 13 Girls 800m FINAL

1 72
2 51
3 38
4 39
5 75
6 54
7 4
Heat 01
1 72
2 39
3 54
4 63
5 47
6 71
7 56
Heat 02
1 51
2 66
3 41
4 50
5 35
6 65
7 59
Heat 03
1 38
2 75
3 69
4 34
5 42
6 67

Ruby Simpson
Zena Hartley
Isabelle Bloem
Suzanne Brooke

Tierney Walsh
Emily Hunter
Beatrice Chappell

Ruby Simpson
Suzanne Brooke
Emily Hunter

Emma Moore
Ella Foster

Jacey Shillito

Rebecca Kerman

Hallamshire Harriers
Hallamshire Harriers
Halifax Harriers & AC
Wakefield District H & Ac

City Of York AC
Hallamshire Harriers

Barnsley Athletic Club

Hallamshire Harriers
Wakefield District H & Ac
Hallamshire Harriers

Halifax Harriers & AC
Ripon Runners

Wombwell Sporting AC

Bingley Harriers & AC

Zena Hartley Hallamshire Harriers

Emily Plimmer Leeds City Athletic Club
Beatrice Chappell Barnsley Athletic Club
Sophie Hall Halifax Harriers & AC
Sebastienna Bairstow Keighley & Craven AC
Iris Palmer Halifax Harriers & AC

Summer Ludlam Hallamshire Harriers

Halifax Harriers & AC
City Of York AC
Hallamshire Harriers

Isabelle Bloem
Tierney Walsh
Georgia Robertson

Brodie Ashton Wakefield District H & Ac
Emma Cowley Bingley Harriers & AC
Jessica Raw Scarborough Athletic

Under 13 Girls 80m FINAL

1 49
2 55
3 70
4 52
5 33
6 44
7 42
Heat 01
1 33
2 42
3 74
4 64
5 45
6 68
7 65

Natalie Groves Spenborough & District

Ava Jones Doncaster Athletic Club
Olivia Roe Wakefield District H & Ac
Elle Hinchliffe City Of Sheffield AC &
Daphney Adebayo City Of Sheffield AC &
Soraya Crodden Longwood Harriers Ac
Emma Cowley Bingley Harriers & AC

Daphney Adebayo
Emma Cowley

City Of Sheffield AC &
Bingley Harriers & AC

Isabelle Stones Pontefract AC
Tilly Mycroft City Of Sheffield AC &
Jessica Crosby City Of York AC
Hollie Riley Doncaster Athletic Club
Iris Palmer Halifax Harriers & AC

WIS

6.53
6.38
6.08
5.84
5.15
5.07
4.92

2:22.95
2:26.58
2:28.60
2:31.30

2:31.85
2:35.14
2:35.81

2:30.73
2:35.32
2:37.70

2:42.83
2:44.23

2:50.64

3:06.28

2:31.26
2:33.62
2:37.02
2:39.82
2:41.08
2:49.57

2:49.92

2:30.19
2:33.36
2:39.11
2:47.62
2:51.41
3:12.06

WIS: +4.2m/s
10.29
10.65

10.77
10.91

10.99
11.49
12.06

WI/S: +3.6m/s
11.18
11.86
11.91
11.93
12.04
12.72
13.28

Heat 02
1 49
2 55
3 44
4 63
5 76
6 61
Heat 03
1 70
2 52
3 57
4 67
5 34
6 47

Natalie Groves
Ava Jones
Soraya Crodden
Emma Moore
Amelia Wilson
Isabel McElhatton

Spenborough & District
Doncaster Athletic Club
Longwood Harriers Ac
Halifax Harriers & AC
Scarborough Athletic
Wakefield District H & Ac

Wakefield District H & Ac
City Of Sheffield AC &

Olivia Roe
Elle Hinchliffe

Niamh Latibeaudiere Doncaster Athletic Club

Jessica Raw Scarborough Athletic
Brodie Ashton Wakefield District H & Ac
Ella Foster Ripon Runners

Under 13 Girls High Jump FINAL

1

2
3
4

40
58
74
37

KiiKii Brown Leeds City Athletic Club
Erin Lobley Hallamshire Harriers
Isabelle Stones Pontefract AC
Emily Baxter Skyrac Athletic Club

Under 13 Girls Long Jump FINAL

10

11

12

74

33
52

64

34

36

37

53

61

56

Erin Lobley Hallamshire Harriers
KiiKii Brown Leeds City Athletic Club
Isabelle Stones Pontefract AC

Daphney Adebayo
Elle Hinchliffe

Tilly Mycroft
Brodie Ashton
Faye Barraclough
Emily Baxter
Caitlin Howes
Isabel McElhatton

Rebecca Kerman

City Of Sheffield AC &
City Of Sheffield AC &

City Of Sheffield AC &
Wakefield District H & Ac
Leeds City Athletic Club
Skyrac Athletic Club
Pontefract AC

Wakefield District H & Ac

Bingley Harriers & AC

Under 13 Girls Shot Putt FINAL
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10

61

Erin Lobley
Isabelle Stones
Olivia Roe
Emma Cowley
Jessica Crosby
Tilly Mycroft
Jessica Raw
Hollie Riley

Caitlin Howes

Isabel McElhatton

Hallamshire Harriers
Pontefract AC

Wakefield District H & Ac
Bingley Harriers & AC
City Of York AC

City Of Sheffield AC &
Scarborough Athletic
Doncaster Athletic Club

Pontefract AC

Wakefield District H & Ac

Under 15 Boys 100m FINAL

0O~NOO OB WNRF

117
101
79
96
128
92
95
107

Reuben Singh

Oliver Kitchingman

Oliver Bolland

Adam Horwell-Carroll

Thomas Wood
Shamus Harrison
Louie Hinchliffe
Sean McHale

Leeds City Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
City Of Sheffield AC &
City Of York AC
Wakefield District H & Ac
Spenborough & District
City Of Sheffield AC &
Leeds City Athletic Club

WI/S: +4.3m/s

10.53
10.64
11.55
11.72
13.07
13.44

WI/S: +3.0m/s

10.78
10.89

11.05

11.71

12.00

12.07

1.48
1.48
1.25
1.20

4.72

4.35

4.32
4.27

4.10

8.76
8.21
7.90
7.55
7.21
7.00
6.01
5.39

WIS

WIS
+0.5
+1.3

+0.0
+0.9
+0.0

+1.4
+1.2
+1.6
+0.8
+1.6

+1.9

WIS

W/S: +0.9m/s

11.90
12.25
12.32
12.45
12.53
12.60
12.68
12.71



Heat 01

1 101 Oliver Kitchingman Leeds City Athletic Club

2 128 Thomas Wood Wakefield District H & Ac
3 96 Adam Horwell-Carroll City Of York AC
4 92 Shamus Harrison Spenborough & District
5 113 Jamie Oldcorn Pendle AC
6 89 Samuel Eccles City Of Sheffield AC &
Heat 02
1 117 Reuben Singh Leeds City Athletic Club
2 79 Oliver Bolland City Of Sheffield AC &
3 107 Sean McHale Leeds City Athletic Club
4 95 Louie Hinchliffe City Of Sheffield AC &
5 105 George Lowrie Wakefield District H & Ac

Under 15 Boys 1500m FINAL

1 82 Max Burgin Halifax Harriers & AC
2 86 Joshua Dickinson City Of York AC
3 112 Scott Nutter Barnsley Athletic Club
4 78 Sam Akerman Skyrac Athletic Club

5 94 Taylor Hill Hallamshire Harriers

6 84 Joseph Clancy Leeds City Athletic Club

7 118 Bailey Stead Rotherham Harriers & Ac

8 126 Morgan Webster Pendle AC

9 121 William Thompson Bingley Harriers & AC

10 123 Rhys Watmough
11 81 Joe Bryant
12 114 Matthew Pagdin

Keighley & Craven AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Rotherham Harriers & Ac

13 116
14 88

Hallamshire Harriers
Rothwell & District

Ben Shaw
Daniel Easton

Under 15 Boys 200m FINAL

1 117 Reuben Singh Leeds City Athletic Club
2 79 Oliver Bolland City Of Sheffield AC &
3 109 Noel Molyneux Wombwell Sporting AC
4 92 Shamus Harrison Spenborough & District
5 128 Thomas Wood Wakefield District H & Ac
6 107 Sean McHale Leeds City Athletic Club
7 100 Samuel Hutchinson Rotherham Harriers & Ac
8 83 Jacob Butterfield Leeds City Athletic Club
Heat 01
1 117 Reuben Singh Leeds City Athletic Club
2 79 Oliver Bolland City Of Sheffield AC &
3 107 Sean McHale Leeds City Athletic Club
4 100 Samuel Hutchinson Rotherham Harriers & Ac
5 95 Louie Hinchliffe City Of Sheffield AC &

6 105 George Lowrie Wakefield District H & Ac

Heat 02
1 109 Noel Molyneux Wombwell Sporting AC
2 128 Thomas Wood Wakefield District H & Ac
3 92 Shamus Harrison Spenborough & District
4 83 Jacob Butterfield Leeds City Athletic Club
5 93 Callum Hay City Of Sheffield AC &

Heat 01
1 115 Isaac Rushworth City Of Sheffield AC &
2 109 Noel Molyneux Wombwell Sporting AC
3 83 Jacob Butterfield Leeds City Athletic Club
4 99 Ethan Hussey Leeds City Athletic Club
5 100 Samuel Hutchinson Rotherham Harriers & Ac
6 78 Sam Akerman Skyrac Athletic Club
7 105 George Lowrie Wakefield District H & Ac

WIS: +2.2

12.25
12.30
12.36
12.56
12.64
12.69

WI/S: m/s+2.4
11.76

12.32
12.40
12.50
13.64

4:16.79

4:23.97
4:28.92
4:32.62

4:36.88
4:38.99
4:41.60
4:43.28
4:44.25

4:51.99
4:57.46

4:57.89

4:57.92
5:10.73

WIS: +1.6

23.94
24.61
24.70
24.71
25.22
25.30

25.69
25.71

WIS: +1.1
24.34
24.78
25.31
25.64
25.89

28.9

24.72
24.79

24.93
25.80
26.65

38.93

39.38
40.88
41.12

41.17
43.03
44.05

Under 15 Boys 800m FINAL

1 82 Halifax Harriers & AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Scarborough Athletic
Leeds City Athletic Club
Barnsley Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
City Of Sheffield AC &

Skyrac Athletic Club

Max Burgin
2 98 Eddie Hunter

3 111 Christian Mummert
4 102 Amaha Lawrence
5 122 Joshua Ward

6 99 Ethan Hussey

7 119 Kieran Street

8 78 Sam Akerman

Heat 01
1 82 MaxBurgin Halifax Harriers & AC
2 102 Amaha Lawrence Leeds City Athletic Club
3 99 Ethan Hussey Leeds City Athletic Club
4 119 Kieran Street City Of Sheffield AC &
5 78 Sam Akerman Skyrac Athletic Club
6 87 Alex Durant Hallamshire Harriers

7 114 Matthew Pagdin Rotherham Harriers & Ac

Heat 02

1 98 Eddie Hunter Leeds City Athletic Club

2 122 Joshua Ward Barnsley Athletic Club

3 111 Christian Mummert Scarborough Athletic

4 110 Jack Muir Bingley Harriers & AC

5 127 Finlay Whitehead Keighley & Craven AC

6 124 Robbie Watson Leeds City Athletic Club

Under 15 Boys 80m Hurdles FINAL

Pontefract AC
Leeds City Athletic Club

1 97 Cameron Howes
2 101 Oliver Kitchingman

Under 15 Boys Discus FINAL

1 120 Aran Thomas
2 101 Oliver Kitchingman
3 85 Luke Daynes

Wakefield District H & Ac
Leeds City Athletic Club
Harrogate Harriers & AC

Under 15 Boys Hammer FINAL

1 120 Aran Thomas Wakefield District H & Ac

Under 15 Boys High Jump FINAL
1 77 Benjamin Adeniji One in a Million AC

2 97 Cameron Howes Pontefract AC
3 115 Isaac Rushworth City Of Sheffield AC &

Under 15 Boys Javelin FINAL
1 120 Aran Thomas Wakefield District H & Ac

2 101 Oliver Kitchingman
3 80 Dan Bradbury

Leeds City Athletic Club
Barnsley Athletic Club

Under 15 Boys Long Jump FINAL

1 89 Samuel Eccles City Of Sheffield AC &
2 108 Sebastian Mobus City Of Sheffield AC &
3 101 Oliver Kitchingman  Leeds City Athletic Club
4 97 Cameron Howes Pontefract AC
5 92 Shamus Harrison Spenborough & District
6 119 Kieran Street City Of Sheffield AC &
7 93 Callum Hay City Of Sheffield AC &

Under 15 Boys Pole Vault FINAL

1 120 Aran Thomas Wakefield District H & Ac

1:57.40
2:06.47
2:08.85
2:09.02
2:09.61
2:09.93
2:10.98
2:12.48

2:10.14
2:10.86
2:12.31
2:12.59

2:18.67
2:23.18

2:25.98

2:11.26

2:11.72

2:15.18

2:20.49

2:27.07

2:28.64

W/S:

12.72
13.05

40.78
29.65
22.49

30.21

1.65
1.60
1.30

40.38

31.65
26.10

5.46
5.42
5.42
5.17
5.04
5.04

4.65

+1.8

WIS

WIS

WIS

WIS

WIS

-0.8
+1.6
+1.5
+1.8
+0.0
+1.0

-1.3

WIS



Under 15 Boys Shot Putt FINAL

B WN PR

120

101 Oliver Kitchingman

89
80

Aran Thomas

Samuel Eccles
Dan Bradbury

Wakefield District H & Ac
Leeds City Athletic Club
City Of Sheffield AC &
Barnsley Athletic Club

Under 15 Girls 100m FINAL

1

2

3
4

143

225

162
188

172

203

213

164

Heat 01

N

143
164
152

168

221

204

181

Heat 02

8

203
162

213

188

184

210

193

216

Heat 03

1

o g~ WwN

© ~

225

172
177
176
607
194

180
157

Amelia Bunton

Wakefield District H & Ac

Acacia Williams-Hewitt Hallamshire Harriers

Ella Gill
Tamara Miller

Maisie Heptinstall
Lucy Revitt
Kirbi Taylor

Nicole Hague

Amelia Bunton
Nicole Hague
Minnie Dunbar

Emily Harris
Kiera Wareing
Shannon Rhodes

Alex Linder

Lucy Revitt
Ella Gill

Kirbi Taylor
Tamara Miller
Emily McLachlan
Freya Sedgewick
Neda Nenova

Lydia Throssell

Halifax Harriers & AC
Wakefield District H & Ac

Pontefract AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Doncaster Athletic Club

Hallamshire Harriers

Wakefield District H & Ac
Hallamshire Harriers
Doncaster Athletic Club

Richmond & Zetland
Wakefield District H & Ac
Wombwell Sporting AC

Pontefract AC

Hallamshire Harriers
Halifax Harriers & AC

Doncaster Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & Ac
Longwood Harriers Ac
Hallamshire Harriers
Wakefield District H & Ac

Holmfirth Harriers Ac

Acacia Williams-Hewitt Hallamshire Harriers

Maisie Heptinstall
Sarah Lahreche
Sinead Hudson

Dorcas Ojiakor

Jessica Newsome

Pontefract AC
Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Wakefield District H & Ac
Harrogate Harriers & AC

Barnsley Athletic Club

Georgia Lee-Donaldson Skyrac Athletic Club

Monique Fisher

City Of Sheffield AC &

Under 15 Girls 1500m FINAL

1

2

10

11

12

142

173

169

166

201

217

149
183

189

199

153

159

Abbey Brooke Wakefield District H & Ac
Jodie Hill Hallamshire Harriers
Grace Harris Rotherham Harriers & Ac

Lucie Hall
Keiva Rennocks

Laura Trask

Eve Crossley
Ella McHale

Halifax Harriers & AC
Rotherham Harriers & Ac

Hallamshire Harriers
Keighley & Craven AC
City Of Sheffield AC &

Yasmin Moorehead Wakefield District H & Ac

May Quinn
Grace Edwards

Sophie Fox

Hallamshire Harriers
City Of Sheffield AC &

Halifax Harriers & AC

WIS

13.04
11.54
11.00

5.22

WIS: +4.7
12.43

12.61

13.02
13.06

13.08
13.08
13.29

13.31
WI/S: +3.4m/s

12.76

13.43
13.59

13.64
14.06
14.27
14.28

WI/S: +3.6m/s

13.21
13.26

13.32
13.52
14.13
14.20
14.27
14.29

W/S: +2.8m/s
12.76

13.19
13.74
13.82

13.83
13.97

14.09
14.25

4:52.47
4:56.32
5:01.99
5:04.97
5:10.50

5:11.48
5:14.28
5:18.14

5:27.53
5:28.48
5:36.81

5:50.83

Heat 01

1 143
163
196
152
207
141
216

~No abhwN

8 181

Heat 02
1 171
2 202
3 162
4 151

5 221
137
7 138

(o2}

Heat 03
1 225
2 188
3 168
4 397

5 154
6 200

Heat 01
1 225
2 143
3 163
4 171
5 202
6 188

7 196
8 168

Wakefield District H & Ac
Spenborough & District
City Of Sheffield AC &
Doncaster Athletic Club
Scarborough Athletic

Harrogate Harriers & AC

Amelia Bunton
Natalie Groves
Isabella Or Kam Fat
Minnie Dunbar
Katie Robinson

Sophia Bottomley

Lydia Throssell Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Alex Linder Pontefract AC
Emily Heap City Of Sheffield AC &

Bronte Rennocks  Rotherham Harriers & Ac

Ella Gill Halifax Harriers & AC

Nadia Dawson Leeds City Athletic Club

Wakefield District H & Ac
Pontefract AC
Doncaster Athletic Club

Kiera Wareing
Rebecca Bell
Zoe Bellamy

Acacia Williams-Hewitt Hallamshire Harriers

Tamara Miller Wakefield District H & Ac
Emily Harris Richmond & Zetland
Jess Rayner Halifax Harriers & AC

Hannah Ellam
Charlotte Read

Scarborough Athletic
City Of Sheffield AC &
Acacia Williams-Hewitt  Hallamshire Harriers
Amelia Bunton Wakefield District H & Ac
Natalie Groves Spenborough & District
Emily Heap City Of Sheffield AC &
Bronte Rennocks  Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Tamara Miller Wakefield District H & Ac

Isabella Or Kam Fat
Emily Harris

City Of Sheffield AC &
Richmond & Zetland

Under 15 Girls 3,000m Walk FINAL

1 186

Molly Meleady-Hanley City Of Sheffield AC &

Under 15 Girls 3000m FINAL

1 197

Eleanor Pegram City Of York AC

Under 15 Girls 300m FINAL

1 171
2 202

3 203
4 196
5 219
6 167

7 148

Heat 01
1 203
2 196
3 148
4 216

5 151

Emily Heap
Bronte Rennocks

Lucy Revitt

Isabella Or Kam Fat

City Of Sheffield AC &
Rotherham Harriers & Ac

Hallamshire Harriers

City Of Sheffield AC &

Christina Walker Leeds City Athletic Club
Isobel Harris Harrogate Harriers & AC
Abigail Clegg Pontefract AC
Lucy Revitt Hallamshire Harriers

Isabella Or Kam Fat  City Of Sheffield AC &

Abigail Clegg Pontefract AC
Lydia Throssell Holmfirth Harriers Ac

Nadia Dawson Leeds City Athletic Club

WI/S: +1.2m/s

26.15
26.51
27.73
28.15
28.94

29.49
29.64

29.76
W/S: +0.3m/s
27.06
27.47
28.05
28.59

29.60
29.70
31.07

W/S: -0.4m/s
26.15
27.63
27.98
28.76

29.31
29.69

WIS: +1.7m/s
25.50
26.10
26.14
26.40
27.07
27.36

27.65
27.76

18:04.8

11:51.3

41.81
42.57

43.08
43.85
46.54
46.83

48.20

44.07
45.48
47.90
48.87

55.0



Heat

o0 wWN

02

171
202
167
219
207
180

Emily Heap City Of Sheffield AC &
Bronte Rennocks  Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Isobel Harris Harrogate Harriers & AC
Christina Walker Leeds City Athletic Club
Katie Robinson Scarborough Athletic

Georgia Lee-Donaldson  Skyrac Athletic Club

Under 15 Girls 75m Hurdles FINAL

O~NOO R WNPRE

Heat
1

2

3

Heat

o0 WNE

178
213
607
212
203
214
207
164

01
178

164
214
207
152

182
02

607
213
212
203
156
161

Doncaster Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club
Harrogate Harriers & AC
City Of Sheffield AC &
Hallamshire Harriers
Leeds City Athletic Club
Scarborough Athletic
Hallamshire Harriers

Nicole Lannie
Kirbi Taylor
Dorcas Ojiakor
Honey-Mae Slide
Lucy Revitt
Megan Taylor
Katie Robinson
Nicole Hague

Nicole Lannie Doncaster Athletic Club

Nicole Hague Hallamshire Harriers
Megan Taylor Leeds City Athletic Club
Katie Robinson Scarborough Athletic
Minnie Dunbar Doncaster Athletic Club

Ceris McElhatton Wakefield District H & Ac

Dorcas Ojiakor Harrogate Harriers & AC

Kirbi Taylor Doncaster Athletic Club
Honey-Mae Slide City Of Sheffield AC &
Lucy Revitt Hallamshire Harriers
Rosie Eves Doncaster Athletic Club
Isabel Galsworthy City Of Sheffield AC &

Under 15 Girls 800m FINAL

1

2

7

Heat
1

No o bhwN

Heat

=

o~NOO A WN

145
142
190
131

169
183

227

01

227
169
228
208
219
167
215

02

190
145
142
134
220
149
153
195

Isabel Castelow Halifax Harriers & AC
Abbey Brooke Wakefield District H & Ac
Bethan Morley likley Harriers Ac

Katie Atkinson Keighley & Craven AC

Rotherham Harriers & Ac
City Of Sheffield AC &

Grace Harris
Ella McHale

Tatjana Wilson Hallamshire Harriers

Hallamshire Harriers
Rotherham Harriers & Ac

Tatjana Wilson
Grace Harris

Tilla Wood City Of Sheffield AC &
Ellie Rogers Hallamshire Harriers
Christina Walker Leeds City Athletic Club
Isobel Harris Harrogate Harriers & AC
Emma Thompson Keighley & Craven AC
Bethan Morley likley Harriers Ac
Isabel Castelow Halifax Harriers & AC
Abbey Brooke Wakefield District H & Ac
Lydia Barker Rothwell & District
Lily Wallen Harrogate Harriers & AC
Eve Crossley Keighley & Craven AC

Grace Edwards
Sophie Oliver

City Of Sheffield AC &
Hallamshire Harriers

42.27
43.34
46.33
46.66
46.93
46.98

W/S: +0.4m/s

11.67
12.16
12.33
12.70
12.86
13.12
13.15
19.33

WI/S: +1.5m/s

11.53

11.86

12.93

12.96

13.07

14.94

WI/S: +2.4m/s

11.96
12.36
12.50
12.60
13.08
13.08

2:19.78

2:20.84

2:22.74

2:23.50

2:27.03
2:30.18

2:36.85

2:30.09
2:30.13
2:31.70
2:35.97
2:36.45
2:39.79
2:57.53

2:20.85
2:20.87
2:21.75
2:30.96
2:33.64
2:36.21
2:45.51
2:55.20

Heat 03

~No gabhwN

131
183
611
150
140
218
616

Katie Atkinson
Ella McHale
Resian Morris
Helena Da Costa

Keighley & Craven AC
City Of Sheffield AC &
City Of Sheffield AC &
Harrogate Harriers & AC

Holly Booker Hallamshire Harriers
Alex Walker Longwood Harriers Ac
Taela Clark Wakefield District H & Ac

Under 15 Girls Discus FINAL

o0 WNBRE

~

222
175
136
226
198
206
195

Halifax Harriers & AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Pontefract AC

City Of York AC
Spenborough & District
City Of Sheffield AC &
Hallamshire Harriers

Molly Whitlow
Maisey Howson
Jasmine Bate
Tegan Wilson
Charlotte Pickard
Caitlin Rimmer
Sophie Oliver

Under 15 Girls Hammer FINAL

179

222

198

185

205

132

Marnie Leach Bingley Harriers & AC

Molly Whitlow Halifax Harriers & AC

Charlotte Pickard Spenborough & District

Maisy McManus Keighley & Craven AC
Stella Richards Keighley & Craven AC
Tillie Bamfield Keighley & Craven AC

Under 15 Girls High Jump FINAL

O~ g wN R

©

11

12

175
212
130
161
607
129
189
135

151

208

195

210

Maisey Howson
Honey-Mae Slide
Kristie Archer
Isabel Galsworthy

Leeds City Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield AC &
Wombwell Sporting AC

City Of Sheffield AC &
Dorcas Ojiakor Harrogate Harriers & AC
Lucy Adeniji One Ina Million AC
Yasmin Moorehead Wakefield District H & Ac
Katie Barnes Doncaster Athletic Club

Nadia Dawson Leeds City Athletic Club

Ellie Rogers Hallamshire Harriers
Sophie Oliver Hallamshire Harriers

Freya Sedgewick Hallamshire Harriers

Under 15 Girls Javelin FINAL

oA wWN R

158
144
206
182
207
130

Hallamshire Harriers
Harrogate Harriers & AC
City Of Sheffield AC &
Wakefield District H & Ac
Scarborough Athletic
Wombwell Sporting AC

Lauren Foletti
Alexa Callard
Caitlin Rimmer
Ceris McElhatton
Katie Robinson
Kristie Archer

2:28.14
2:29.13
2:30.75
2:32.40
2:35.56
2:50.98
2:52.13

24.47
23.69
19.89
19.25
18.83
18.48
13.71

32.61

30.39

21.86

20.05

17.23

13.07

1.45
1.45
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.30

28.04
27.39
26.67
19.41
17.55
17.26

WIS

WIS

WIS

WIS



Under 15 Girls Long Jump FINAL

O~N O WNRE

209
164
130
178
151
156

194
133

397
141
154

193
212
200
137
206
182
216
204
214

Amy Rolfe
Nicole Hague
Kristie Archer
Nicole Lannie
Nadia Dawson
Rosie Eves

Jessica Newsome
Ellie Bamfield

Jess Rayner
Sophia Bottomley
Hannah Ellam

Neda Nenova
Honey-Mae Slide
Charlotte Read
Rebecca Bell
Caitlin Rimmer
Ceris McElhatton
Lydia Throssell
Shannon Rhodes
Megan Taylor

City Of York AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Wombwell Sporting AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club

Barnsley Athletic Club
Keighley & Craven AC

Halifax Harriers & AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Scarborough Athletic

Wakefield District H & Ac
City Of Sheffield AC &
City Of Sheffield AC &

Pontefract AC

City Of Sheffield AC &
Wakefield District H & Ac
Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Wombwell Sporting AC
Leeds City Athletic Club

Under 15 Girls Pole Vault FINAL

1 230 Georgie Woodhead

2 191 Dahni Murray

City Of Sheffield AC &
City Of Sheffield AC &

Under 15 Girls Shot Putt FINAL

©CoOoO~NOUOR WNPE

10
11
12

13

14
15

178
175

146

137
226
214
397
165
206
611
185
135

133

132
205

Nicole Lannie
Maisey Howson
Coco Charters

Rebecca Bell
Tegan Wilson
Megan Taylor
Jess Rayner
Maya Hall
Caitlin Rimmer
Resian Morris
Maisy McManus
Katie Barnes
Ellie Bamfield

Tillie Bamfield
Stella Richards

Doncaster Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
City Of York AC

Pontefract AC

City Of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Halifax Harriers & AC
City Of Sheffield AC &
City Of Sheffield AC &
City Of Sheffield AC &
Keighley & Craven AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
Keighley & Craven AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Keighley & Craven AC

Under 17 Men 100m FINAL

N

7

8

279

240
251

273

280

262

234

244

Heat 01

oM WNE

279
251
262
234
249
246

Ben Whittaker

Joe Ferguson
Edward Lake

Craig Strickland
Kristopher Wong
Ben Nicholson
Lewis Bingham

Daniel Goodwin

Ben Whittaker
Edward Lake
Ben Nicholson
Lewis Bingham
Ben Kelly
Robert Hughes

City Of York AC
Barnsley Athletic Club
City Of York AC

Halifax Harriers & AC
City Of York AC
Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Halifax Harriers & AC

Barnsley Athletic Club

City Of York AC

City Of York AC
Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Halifax Harriers & AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Doncaster Athletic Club

5.51
4.90
4.84
4.75
4.69
4.58

4.44
4.40

4.37
4.36
4.27

4.36
4.14
4.14
4.10
4.09
3.98
3.93
3.88
3.44

2.50
2.10

10.17
9.97
9.46

9.06
8.49
8.34
8.32
8.03
7.76
7.60
7.07
6.80
6.40

6.22
5.69

WIS

+0.0
+0.1
+1.5
+0.2
+1.6
+1.5

+1.6
+0.9

+0.4
+0.0
+1.4

+1.1
+0.8
+0.5
+1.0
+0.6
+0.1
+2.4
+0.9
+1.3

WIS

WIS

W/S: +1.0m/s

11.19
11.24
11.39

11.40

11.67

11.69

11.87

11.97

WI/S: +1.7m/s

11.47
11.56
11.77
11.98
12.20
13.02

Heat 02

240
273
280
244
275

[y

a s wN

Joe Ferguson
Craig Strickland
Kristopher Wong
Daniel Goodwin
Jack Villa-Fordon

Barnsley Athletic Club
Halifax Harriers & AC
City Of York AC
Barnsley Athletic Club
Scarborough Athletic

Under 17 Men 100m Hurdles FINAL

1 249

Ben Kelly

Hallamshire Harriers

Under 17 Men 1500m FINAL

237
258
270
235
256
243
278
238
266
257
265
12 252

©O~NOOUAWNPRP
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Jack Brennan
Jacques Maurice
Julian Slater
Mark Bostock
Alfie Manthorpe
Matthew Fuller
Ryan Watmough
David Byrne
Cameron Reilly
Will Marshall
Luca Parker
David Lewis

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC
City Of Sheffield AC &
Wakefield District H & Ac
City Of Sheffield AC &
City Of Sheffield AC &
Keighley & Craven AC
City Of Sheffield AC &
likley Harriers Ac

Leeds City Athletic Club
City Of York AC
Hallamshire Harriers

Under 17 Men 1500m Steeplechase

FINAL

1 611
2 245

Reuben Mantle
Liam Grosse

Bingley Harriers & AC
Wakefield District H & Ac

Under 17 Men 200m FINAL

279
251
240
250
262
248
244
274

O~NOODWNER

Heat 01

251
250
248
244
271

a b WM

Heat 02
1 279
2 240
3 262
4 274

5 275

Ben Whittaker
Edward Lake
Joe Ferguson
Ahmed Lahreche
Ben Nicholson
Rhys Jackson
Daniel Goodwin
Dan Tomlinson

Edward Lake
Ahmed Lahreche
Rhys Jackson
Daniel Goodwin
Mason Smith

Ben Whittaker
Joe Ferguson

Ben Nicholson
Dan Tomlinson

Jack Villa-Fordon

City Of York AC

City Of York AC

Barnsley Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Doncaster Athletic Club
Barnsley Athletic Club
Scarborough Athletic

City Of York AC
Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Doncaster Athletic Club
Barnsley Athletic Club
Spenborough & District

City Of York AC

Barnsley Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Scarborough Athletic

Scarborough Athletic

Under 17 Men 3000m FINAL

1 256
2 259
3 261

Alfie Manthorpe
Angus McMillan
Luke Newell

City Of Sheffield AC &
City Of York AC
City Of Sheffield AC &

WI/S: +1.8m/s

11.29
11.42
11.71
11.93
12.29

WI/S: +2.9

17.54

4:05.39
4:07.30
4:12.13
4:16.24
4:17.34
4:18.48
4:24.99
4:26.33
4:26.55
4:35.28
4:37.00
4:39.39

5:14.9
5:19.8

WIS: +1.5

22.30
22.61
22.70
22.72
23.69
24.27
24.28
24.40

WIS: +2.5

22.79
23.38
24.22

24.40
24.83

WI/S: +1.5
23.60
23.69
24.21
24.69

25.73

9:12.29
9:16.55
9:28.05



Under 17 Men 400m FINAL

1 276 Adam Walker Richmond & Zetland
2 248 Rhys Jackson Doncaster Athletic Club
3 272 Joseph Smith Rothwell & District
4 271 Mason Smith Spenborough & District
5 247 Elliot Hutchinson City Of York AC
6 269 Ryan Selman Hallamshire Harriers

Under 17 Men 400m Hurdles FINAL

1 260 Elliot Morley

Rotherham Harriers & Ac

Under 17 Men 800m FINAL

1 236 Alex Botterill City Of York AC
2 237 Jack Brennan Harrogate Harriers & AC
3 258 Jacques Maurice Harrogate Harriers & AC
4 257 Will Marshall Leeds City Athletic Club
5 270 Julian Slater City Of Sheffield AC &
6 235 Mark Bostock Wakefield District H & Ac
7 243 Matthew Fuller City Of Sheffield AC &
8 254 Magnus Linn City Of Sheffield AC &
Heat 01
1 237 Jack Brennan Harrogate Harriers & AC
2 236 Alex Botterill City Of York AC
3 235 Mark Bostock Wakefield District H & Ac
4 254 Magnus Linn City Of Sheffield AC &
5 247 Elliot Hutchinson City Of York AC
Heat 02
1 258 Jacques Maurice Harrogate Harriers & AC
2 270 Julian Slater City Of Sheffield AC &
3 257 Will Marshall Leeds City Athletic Club
4 243 Matthew Fuller City Of Sheffield AC &
5 241 Joshua Francis Hallamshire Harriers

Under 17 Men Discus FINAL

1 241 Joshua Francis Hallamshire Harriers

Under 17 Men Hammer FINAL

1 268 Benjamin Schofield City Of York AC

Under 17 Men High Jump FINAL
1 277 Kaya Walker City Of Sheffield AC &
2 231 TobiAdeniji Halifax Harriers & AC
3 239 Ayman El Amrani Hallamshire Harriers

Under 17 Men Javelin FINAL
1 244 Daniel Goodwin Barnsley Athletic Club

2 241 Joshua Francis Hallamshire Harriers

Under 17 Men Long Jump FINAL

1 264 Callum Orange Leeds City Athletic Club
2 274 Dan Tomlinson Scarborough Athletic
3 248 Rhys Jackson Doncaster Athletic Club
4 262 Ben Nicholson Rotherham Harriers & Ac
5 269 Ryan Selman Hallamshire Harriers

Under 17 Men Shot Putt FINAL

1 275 Jack Villa-Fordon Scarborough Athletic

52.05
53.11

54.06
54.22

61.30

62.46

68.93

1:53.10

1:57.82

1:59.01

2:03.39

2:04.13

2:04.24

2:04.55

2:10.53

2:08.58

2:08.81

2:08.88

2:13.57

2:23.22

2:05.97
2:07.31
2:07.57
2:08.87
2:21.21

22.70

45.04

1.85
1.80
1.70

38.44

27.71

6.68
5.85
5.72
5.34

4.71

WIS

WIS

WIS

WIS

WIS
+2.8
+1.4
+2.4
+3.1

+2.9

WIS

Under 17 Men Triple Jump FINAL

1 264 Callum Orange Leeds City Athletic Club

Under 17 Women 100m FINAL

1 308 Billie Jo Harris Rotherham Harriers & Ac
2 287 Ellie Booker Rotherham Harriers & Ac
3 282 Leonie Ashmeade Wakefield District H & Ac
4 338 Ella Roberts City Of Sheffield AC &
5 351 Sola Sowole City Of York AC
6 314 Brodie Jones City Of Sheffield AC &
7 305 Natalie Green Skyrac Athletic Club
Heat 01
1 308 Billie Jo Harris Rotherham Harriers & Ac
2 282 Leonie Ashmeade Wakefield District H & Ac
3 305 Natalie Green Skyrac Athletic Club
4 341 Charlotte Sampson Wakefield District H & Ac
5 361 Harriet Wright City Of York AC
6 343 Ellie Sewell City Of York AC
7 347 Annabelle Skidmore Wakefield District H & Ac
Heat 02
1 287 Ellie Booker Rotherham Harriers & Ac
2 338 Ella Roberts City Of Sheffield AC &
3 314 Brodie Jones City Of Sheffield AC &
4 351 Sola Sowole City Of York AC
5 325 Alicia Littlejohn Hallamshire Harriers
6 288 Georgia Bradford  Rotherham Harriers & Ac

Under 17 Women 1500m FINAL

1 346 Emily Simpson City Of Sheffield AC &
2 291 Molly Butterworth Doncaster Athletic Club
3 340 Georgia Rothwell City Of York AC
4 309 Olivia Haveron Harrogate Harriers & AC
5 296 Stella Cross Wetherby Runners Ac
6 327 Maddalena Mastrolonardo Loftus & Whitby AC
7 355 Mya Taylor Rotherham Harriers & Ac
8 320 Alisha Laidler Rothwell & District

Under 17 Women 200m FINAL

~NOoO b W N

308
287
282
305
314
283
338

Heat 01

[y

~NOoO U~ WN

287

305
314
283
351
362
358

Heat 02

N

al

308

282
338

298
361
292

Billie Jo Harris
Ellie Booker
Leonie Ashmeade
Natalie Green
Brodie Jones
Anabel Bagley
Ella Roberts

Ellie Booker

Natalie Green
Brodie Jones
Anabel Bagley
Sola Sowole
Sarah Zintchem
Molly Waring

Billie Jo Harris

Leonie Ashmeade
Ella Roberts

Eve Deacon
Harriet Wright
Lucy Butterworth

Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Wakefield District H & Ac
Skyrac Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield AC &
City Of Sheffield AC &
City Of Sheffield AC &

Rotherham Harriers & Ac

Skyrac Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield AC &
City Of Sheffield AC &
City Of York AC
Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Spenborough & District

Rotherham Harriers & Ac

Wakefield District H & Ac
City Of Sheffield AC &

Barnsley Athletic Club
City Of York AC
Spenborough & District

WIS

1148 +2.2

WIS: +1.5
12.15
12.24

12.36
12.59

12.74
12.75
12.76

WIS: +3.2m/s
12.14
12.29
12.66
12.96
13.14
13.29

14.39

W/S: +3.9m/s
12.25

12.52
12.65
12.68
13.54

13.60

5:04.26
5:04.96
5:05.76
5:08.50
5:10.53
5:16.64
5:20.17

5:23.02
W/S: +1.2m/s

24.81
24.83
25.71
25.85
26.28
26.38
26.72
WI/S: -0.5m/s

25.50

26.30
26.50
26.55
26.90
27.05
28.74

W/S: -0.1

25.28

25.88
26.85

26.91
27.33
27.79



Under 17 Women 3,000m Walk FINAL

1 303 Ana Garcia
2 352 Pagen Spooner

City Of Sheffield AC &
Wetherby Runners Ac

Under 17 Women 3000m FINAL

1 330 Alice Moore

2 334 Olivia Parkes

3 317 Holly Kitching
4 319 Laura Knowles

Barnsley Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield AC &
Wakefield District H & Ac
Keighley & Craven AC

Under 17 Women 300m FINAL

apbs wN PP

(o2}

304
295
283

362
298

329

336

339

Heat 01

1

2
3

4

304

283
336

339

Heat 02

1

a b wN

295
329
362
298
288

Amy Gellion
Rachel Crorken
Anabel Bagley
Sarah Zintchem
Eve Deacon

Mya Mills
Grace Plater

Cyane Robinson

Amy Gellion

Anabel Bagley
Grace Plater

Cyane Robinson

Rachel Crorken
Mya Mills

Sarah Zintchem
Eve Deacon
Georgia Bradford

Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Wakefield District H & Ac
City Of Sheffield AC &

Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Barnsley Athletic Club

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Leeds City Athletic Club

Rotherham Harriers & Ac

Rotherham Harriers & Ac

City Of Sheffield AC &
Leeds City Athletic Club

Rotherham Harriers & Ac

Wakefield District H & Ac
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Rotherham Harriers & Ac

Barnsley Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers & Ac

Under 17 Women 300m Hurdles
FINAL

1

a b wN

312
323
307
284
289

302

Saskia Huxham
Alice Linaker
Eleanor Hall

Samantha Baker-JonesHarrogate Harriers & AC

Bronwen Brown

Hannah Francis

Hallamshire Harriers
City Of York AC
City Of Sheffield AC &

Leeds City Athletic Club

Skyrac Athletic Club

Under 17 Women 800m FINAL

1

DU A WN

7

8

312
339
291
346
358
303

327

318

Saskia Huxham
Cyane Robinson

Molly Butterworth

Emily Simpson
Molly Waring
Ana Garcia

Hallamshire Harriers
Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Doncaster Athletic Club
City Of Sheffield AC &
Spenborough & District
City Of Sheffield AC &

Maddalena Mastrolonardo Loftus & Whitby AC

Tegan Knappy

Keighley & Craven AC

Under 17 Women 80m Hurdles FINAL

1

O~NO A WN

323
306
348
294
324
335
349
350

Alice Linaker
Lucy Hadaway
Ellen Smith
Gabby Craft
Rebecca Lister
Olivia Parkes
Hollie Smith
Rhea Southcott

City Of York AC

City Of York AC

City Of Sheffield AC &
Hallamshire Harriers
Leeds City Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Leeds City Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club

14:43.5
16@50.

10:20.7

10:53.4

11:11.5
12:39.4

39.75
41.02
41.71
42.02
42.12

42.54
43.01

43.31

40.63

42.14
42.91

43.12

41.42
42.34
42.81
43.54
45.18

45.79
47.17
47.70
50.56
53.63

56.80

2:14.66
2:17.54
2:19.28
2:26.38
2:32.01
2:33.22

2:35.73

2:37.16

WIS: +2.1
11.82
11.95
12.67
13.05
13.45
13.71
14.33
14.40

Heat 01

a s~ wN

o

306
348
294
324
349

332

Heat 02

a s wWw NP

323
350
335
297
302

Lucy Hadaway City Of York AC

Ellen Smith City Of Sheffield AC &
Gabby Craft Hallamshire Harriers
Rebecca Lister Leeds City Athletic Club
Hollie Smith Leeds City Athletic Club
Fiona Oddy Leeds City Athletic Club
Alice Linaker City Of York AC
Rhea Southcott Leeds City Athletic Club
Olivia Parkes Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Chelsea Dawson City Of York AC
Hannah Francis Skyrac Athletic Club

Under 17 Women Discus FINAL

313

328

342

289
285
310

354

Bronte Jones City Of Sheffield AC &

Maya Mellor Harrogate Harriers & AC

Maria Schofield Pontefract AC

Bronwen Brown
Charlotte Bell
Sammy Henderson

Leeds City Athletic Club

Spenborough & District
City Of York AC

Alexandra Tate Skyrac Athletic Club

Under 17 Women Hammer FINAL

1 281 Megan Ascough

Halifax Harriers & AC

2 342 Maria Schofield Pontefract AC
3 285 Charlotte Bell Spenborough & District
4 354 Alexandra Tate Skyrac Athletic Club

Under 17 Women High Jump FINAL

g s w wNRP

311
316
356
356
331
357

Lily Horsfield Leeds City Athletic Club
Charlotte Kerr Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Emily Tinsley Wakefield District H & Ac
Emily Tinsley Wakefield District H & Ac
Natalie Morris Bingley Harriers & AC
Ellie Walker City Of Sheffield AC &

Under 17 Women Javelin FINAL

[y

~NOoO U~ WN

290

289
312
284
326
360
315

Abigail Burton City Of York AC

Bronwen Brown
Saskia Huxham

Leeds City Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers

Samantha Baker-JonesHarrogate Harriers & AC

Alice Mann Harrogate Harriers & AC
Louisa Wood Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Katie Joyce Leeds City Athletic Club

Under 17 Women Long Jump FINAL

1

N

el
WNPO©O~NO U & w

P
[S N

306

323

336
301
315
324
338
325
333
348
335
349
343
284
297

Lucy Hadaway City Of York AC

Alice Linaker City Of York AC

Grace Plater
Amelia Fisher

Leeds City Athletic Club
City Of Sheffield AC &

Katie Joyce Leeds City Athletic Club
Rebecca Lister Leeds City Athletic Club
Ella Roberts City Of Sheffield AC &

Hallamshire Harriers
City Of Sheffield AC &

Alicia Littlejohn
Rebecca Oliver

Ellen Smith City Of Sheffield AC &
Olivia Parkes Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Hollie Smith Leeds City Athletic Club
Ellie Sewell City Of York AC

Samantha Baker-JonesHarrogate Harriers & AC

Chelsea Dawson City Of York AC

W/S: +1.7M/S

12.07
12.89
12.92

13.43
14.33

14.71

WIS: +1.6M/S

12.03
12.94
13.74
15.28
15.35

WIS
39.10
33.30
3111

26.08
23.02
21.80

17.88

wIs

46.23
43.94
35.71
31.49

WIS

1.60
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55

WIS
35.40

33.06
28.91
26.11
23.38
19.42
16.39

W/S
+1.7
+1.6

5.15
4.98
4.91
4.88
4.70
4.66
455
452
4.48
4.48
4.44
4.41
3.94

+2.4
+0.8
+0.8
+2.0
+0.0
+0.5
+2.2
+0.8
+1.2
+1.7
+1.8
+0.2
+2.0



Under 17 Women Pole Vault FINAL

1 359 Jasmine Waters

City Of Sheffield AC &

Under 17 Women Shot Putt FINAL

O W O~NOU A WNE

=

=
=

12

13

14
15

350
313
290
342
306
343
359
333
354
286

325

324

301

338
349

Rhea Southcott Leeds City Athletic Club
Bronte Jones City Of Sheffield AC &
Abigail Burton City Of York AC
Maria Schofield Pontefract AC
Lucy Hadaway City Of York AC
Ellie Sewell City Of York AC

Jasmine Waters
Rebecca Oliver

City Of Sheffield AC &
City Of Sheffield AC &

Alexandra Tate Skyrac Athletic Club
Katie Bohl City Of York AC
Alicia Littlejohn Hallamshire Harriers

Rebecca Lister Leeds City Athletic Club

Amelia Fisher City Of Sheffield AC &

Ella Roberts
Hollie Smith

City Of Sheffield AC &
Leeds City Athletic Club

Under 17 Women Triple Jump FINAL

1

2

3

4

336

299

311

337

Grace Plater Leeds City Athletic Club

Anna Dickie Halifax Harriers & AC
Lily Horsfield Leeds City Athletic Club
Emily Riley Doncaster Athletic Club

Under 20 Men 100m FINAL

0~NOO 0D w NP

387
391
364

377
415
418
385
367

Heat 01

387
391
377

367
401

Heat 02

1
2

3

4

364
415
418

385

Joe McGrath
Regan O'Connell
Reynold Banigo

Doncaster Athletic Club
City Of Sheffield AC &
Leeds City Athletic Club

Derrius Greenaway Rotherham Harriers & Ac

Alfie West Wakefield District H & Ac
Harvey Woodhead Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Kieran Lewis Doncaster Athletic Club
Bernell Bennett Leeds City Athletic Club

Joe McGrath Doncaster Athletic Club
Regan O'Connell City Of Sheffield AC &
Derrius Greenaway Rotherham Harriers & Ac

Bernell Bennett Leeds City Athletic Club
Tyreece Rhule City Of York AC
Reynold Banigo Leeds City Athletic Club

Alfie West Wakefield District H & Ac
Harvey Woodhead Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Kieran Lewis Doncaster Athletic Club

Under 20 Men 110m Hurdles FINAL

1 393 George Orton

2 417 Samuel Windle

Holmfirth Harriers Ac

Rotherham Harriers & Ac

Under 20 Men 1500m FINAL

w

N o gabs

394

407

416

375
414
392

376

Alex Pagdin Skyrac Athletic Club

Devon Stead Rotherham Harriers & Ac

Callum Wilson Doncaster Athletic Club

Rhys Gibson Doncaster Athletic Club
Joshua Walton Hallamshire Harriers
Niall O'Connell Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Christopher Gillott Barnsley Athletic Club

13.03
12.89
12.68
11.98
11.59
10.94
10.12

9.60

9.50

8.98

8.43

7.92
6.60

10.83

10.54

10.19

10.06

W/S:

10.67
10.90
10.93

11.02
11.10
11.34
11.34
11.50

WIS

WIS

WIS
+2.0
+2.0
+2.5
+2.1

+3.4

W/S: +3.0m/s

10.91
10.99
11.11

1151
11.98

W/S:

11.00
11.13
11.33

11.37

+2.8

WI/S: +1.6m/s

16.08

16.32

4:08.94

4:15.54

4:21.78

4:26.54
4:29.75
4:32.84

4:36.99

Under 20 Men 2000m Steeplechase

FINAL
1 396 George Phillips Doncaster Athletic Club
Heat 01
1 612 Connor Wood Leeds City Athletic Club
2 410 Lee Thompson Rotherham Harriers & Ac
3 391 Regan O'Connell City Of Sheffield AC &
4 377 Derrius Greenaway Rotherham Harriers & Ac
5 402 Thomas Roberts City Of York AC
6 401 Tyreece Rhule City Of York AC
7 367 Bernell Bennett Leeds City Athletic Club

Under 20 Men 3000m FINAL

373 Jay Ferns Loftus & Whitby AC
386 Joseph Massingham Rotherham Harriers & Ac
370 William Collumb Rothwell & District

403 Alex Robinson Holmfirth Harriers Ac

Under 20 Men 400m FINAL

612 Connor Wood Leeds City Athletic Club
388 George Mills Harrogate Harriers & AC
395 Dominic Peterson Leeds City Athletic Club
398 Ben Read Wakefield District H & Ac
412 Aaron Thorpe City Of Sheffield AC &

Under 20 Men 400m Hurdles FINAL

1

369 William Carter Pontefract AC

Under 20 Men 800m FINAL

1 378 James Habergham Halifax Harriers & AC
2 395 Dominic Peterson Leeds City Athletic Club
3 398 Ben Read Wakefield District H & Ac
4 412 Aaron Thorpe City Of Sheffield AC &
5 390 Declan Neary City Of York AC
6 374 Oskar Fraser-Krauss City Of York AC
7 383 Kieran Lazenby Leeds City Athletic Club
8 392 Niall O'Connell Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Heat 01
1 378 James Habergham Halifax Harriers & AC
2 390 Declan Neary City Of York AC
3 395 Dominic Peterson Leeds City Athletic Club
4 392 Niall O'Connell Holmfirth Harriers Ac
5 400 Tobin Rhodes Spenborough & District
Heat 02
1 398 Ben Read Wakefield District H & Ac
2 412 Aaron Thorpe City Of Sheffield AC &
3 374 Oskar Fraser-Krauss City Of York AC
4 383 Kieran Lazenby Leeds City Athletic Club
5 376 Christopher Gillott Barnsley Athletic Club

Under 20 Men Discus FINAL

1

2

3

4

363 George Armstrong Leeds City Athletic Club

408 James Tate Skyrac Athletic Club
404 Leo Rowley Rotherham Harriers & Ac

368 Jack Brinkhurst Doncaster Athletic Club

Under 20 Men Hammer FINAL

1
2

371 Jacob Darby
408 James Tate

Spenborough & District
Skyrac Athletic Club

6:17.2

WI/S: +1.1m/s

21.46
22.09
22.36
22.42
23.59
23.82
23.93

9:01.05

9:22.98

9:27.70

9:34.43

WI/S: CBP

47.60
49.45

50.83

51.41

52.45

69.50

1:56.87
1:56.94
1:57.36
1:57.95
1:59.05
2:02.82
2:03.12
2:11.14

2:03.98
2:04.08
2:05.08
2:.07.11
2:09.57

2:06.80
2:07.08
2:07.38
2:07.63

2:09.43

57.50

40.51

37.14

35.73

35.07
28.72

WIS

WIS



Under 20 Men High Jump FINAL

1 384 James Lee Hallamshire Harriers

Under 20 Men Javelin FINAL

1 372 George Davies City Of York AC

2 368 Jack Brinkhurst Doncaster Athletic Club

3 369 William Carter Pontefract AC

Under 20 Men Long Jump FINAL

1 364 Reynold Banigo Leeds City Athletic Club
2 419 Callum Wright Doncaster Athletic Club
3 369 William Carter Pontefract AC

4 393 George Orton Holmfirth Harriers Ac

Under 20 Men Pole Vault FINAL

1 381 George Heppinstall City Of Sheffield AC &

Under 20 Men Shot Putt FINAL

1 404 Leo Rowley
2 411 Nathaniel Thompson

Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Hallamshire Harriers

3 408 James Tate
4 371 Jacob Darby

Skyrac Athletic Club
Spenborough & District

Under 20 Men Triple Jump FINAL

1 381 George Heppinstall City Of Sheffield AC &

2 369 William Carter Pontefract AC

Under 20 Women 100m FINAL
1 438 Empress Martin City Of Sheffield AC &
2 432 Georgia Hollis LawrenceCity Of Sheffield AC &

3 437 Vivian Lewis
4 455 Charlotte Stamp

City Of York AC
City Of York AC

Under 20 Women 100m Hurdles

FINAL

1 447 Josie Parry City Of York AC

2 432 Georgia Hollis LawrenceCity Of Sheffield AC &

3 455 Charlotte Stamp City Of York AC
4 460 Keavey Ward Leeds City Athletic Club
5 461 Jenny Watson Leeds City Athletic Club

Under 20 Women 1500m FINAL
1 433 Millie Howard Harrogate Harriers & AC
2 452 Lucy Robinson Wakefield District H & Ac

3 430 Taylor Hammond
4 422 Anina Atkinson

Barnsley Athletic Club
City Of Sheffield AC &

5 451 Eleanor Robinson Keighley & Craven AC

Under 20 Women 200m FINAL

1 438 Empress Martin City Of Sheffield AC &

2 421 Hermione Archer Hallamshire Harriers
3 454 Georgia Smith-Calvert Spenborough & District

4 461 Jenny Watson Leeds City Athletic Club

Under 20 Women 3000m FINAL

1 464 Imani Wilson
2 429 Lilly Fletcher
3 428 Lydia Farley

Hallamshire Harriers
Hallamshire Harriers
Bradford Airedale Ac

57.13

46.25

38.60

7.12
5.81
5.78
4.96

4.70

14.45
11.32

10.50
10.28

11.83

11.68

WIS

WIS

WIS

+1.8
+1.8
+1.2
+1.6

WIS

WIS

WIS
+1.3

+2.4

WI/S: +3.2m/s

12.40

12.80

12.88
12.94

WIS: +2.9

15.00

15.22

16.13
16.67

17.68

4:32.37

4:41.82

4:48.99
5:01.54

5:17.52

WIS: +2.4

25.59

27.32
28.04

28.60

10:54.5
11:01.2
11:19.1

Under 20 Women 400m FINAL

1 455 Charlotte Stamp
2 442 Genevieve Moore

3 458 Caitlin Tevendale

City Of York AC
Doncaster Athletic Club

Hallamshire Harriers

Under 20 Women 400m Hurdles

FINAL

1 455 Charlotte Stamp City Of York AC

Under 20 Women 800m FINAL

1 430 Taylor Hammond
2 452 Lucy Robinson
3 436 Jasmine Laidler
4 435 Paris Kaur

Barnsley Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & Ac
Rothwell & District
Bradford Airedale Ac

Under 20 Women Discus FINAL

1 434 Jemma Ibbetson
2 420 Vikki Adams
3 431 Jessica Hirst
4 439 Charlotte Mather

Leeds City Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
Halifax Harriers & AC
Hallamshire Harriers

Under 20 Women Hammer FINAL

Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Halifax Harriers & AC

Halifax Harriers & AC

1 453 Holly Rodgers
2 448 Lucy Puddephatt

3 431 Jessica Hirst

Under 20 Women High Jump FINAL

1 459 Abby Ward Wakefield District H & Ac

2 449 Ellie Pullin Keighley & Craven AC
3 444 Megan Nagy City Of Sheffield AC &
4 460 Keavey Ward Leeds City Athletic Club
5 421 Hermione Archer Hallamshire Harriers

Under 20 Women Javelin FINAL

1 420 Vikki Adams
2 457 Alex Tetley

Leeds City Athletic Club

City Of York AC
3 462 Rachel White City Of York AC

4 439 Charlotte Mather Hallamshire Harriers

Under 20 Women Long Jump FINAL

1 420 Vikki Adams Leeds City Athletic Club

2 462 Rachel White City Of York AC
3 463 Elaine Williams Hallamshire Harriers
4 421 Hermione Archer Hallamshire Harriers
5 443 Rebecca Morris Longwood Harriers Ac

Under 20 Women Shot Putt FINAL

1 423 Toni Buckingham
420 Vikki Adams
3 444 Megan Nagy

Barnsley Athletic Club

Leeds City Athletic Club
City Of Sheffield AC &

N

4 462 Rachel White City Of York AC

Under 20 Women Triple Jump FINAL

1 424 Hope Chilokoa-MullenLeeds City Athletic Club
2 445 Lucy Oldroyd Bingley Harriers & AC

59.79
63.49

66.29

67.24

2:17.70
2:23.00
2:32.03
2:42.92

38.87
34.34

31.95
29.61

49.78
38.73

37.02

1.80

1.50
1.50

1.50

37.35
32.46

27.80

22.66

5.10

5.05
4.87

4.53

11.95

10.87
10.77

10.77
9.97

WIS

wIs

wiIs

WIS

WIS

+2.3
+1.9
+2.8

+4.5

+1.5

WIS

WIS

+2.5
+1.4



